Community (Division of Jasper Seating Co. Inc.)
York County

Corporate Concepts, Inc.

2412 Main Street

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Bruce Fewell

Email: BFewell@CorporateConceptsofSC.com 

Telephone: (803) 758-2900 ext. 117

Fax: (803) 758-2904

Herald Office Supply

90 N. Shorecrest Drive, Suite A

Columbia, SC 29209

Contact:  Louie Armstrong

Email: larmstrong@hosnet.net 

Telephone: (803) 783-1200

Toll Free: (866) 783-1200

Fax:  (803) 783-1700

Interior Systems, Inc.

6667 NC Highway 211 E

West End, NC 27376

Contact: Mark Goudy

Email: mgoudy.isi@wildblue.net 

Telephone: (910) 673-0633

Toll Free: 800-422-1577

Fax: (910) 673-2646
Miller’s of Columbia

2905 Two Notch Road

Columbia, SC 29204

Contact: Paul H. Olsen

Email: paul.olsen@millersinc.com  

Telephone: (803) 254-1656

Toll Free: (800) 922-8487

Fax: (803) 254-4452

Nu-Idea School Supply Co.

230 East Liberty St.

Sumter, SC  29150

Contact:  Cary Coker

Email:  ccoker@nu-idea.com
Telephone:  (803) 773-7389

Toll Free Telephone:  (800) 922-0424

Fax:  (803) 773-0787
Wulbern-Koval Co.

1111 Morrison Drive

Charleston, SC 29403

Contact: Joseph K. Tarr

Email: jtarr@wulbern-koval.com  

Telephone: (843) 577-7666

Fax: (864) 577-7666
Young Office

1280 Ridge Road

Greenville, SC 29607

Contact: Thomas R. Young

Email: tryoung@youngos.com  

Telephone: (864) 281-9500

Toll Free: (888) 202-0508

Fax: (864) 281-9555
